

SEE ATTACHED

## HOBBS, ARTESIA, AZTEC, SANTA FE NMOCD DISTRICT OFFICE

	C-104 DENIAL NO	TICE		_
0/10/10	Donna M	rel(	515- <u>393-6</u> (Phone)	161 EXT 115
(Date of Denial)	(Contact person)			
Operator Pride Energy	Co	OC	GRID 1513	123
Well Name Hondo Fee	<del>垟</del> /	_API Number	30-025-	2635(
Pool Code 40150				
Your recent form C-104 for the above v	vell is hereby rejected for	r the following rea	ason(s):	
C-103 Subsequent Report with o	complete casing and cem	ent data not recei	ved	
C-103 Subsequent Report with C	Completion Report not re	eceived Inco	orrect	
C-105 not received or incomplet	ce incorrect			
C-101 and C-102 not in agreeme	ent as to completion info	rmation		
Logs not received				
Part 5.9 violations (Specifically	Inactive U	lells	)	
Directional/Deviation Survey re				
C-102 that shows the results of	he Directional Drill Surv	vey and resulting	bottom hole loca	tion
NSL/NSP not approved				
Section V information (v o Box Number SignaturePrinted N	urface location) well completion data)  rect /rect /tubing size, depth set, sa well test data) ame and TitleE-mai	acks cement <b>ズ</b> l AddressDa	atePhone	
Other All required to		soo be	t Information	ducing
From 11405 - 11	782			

The well completion identified above has <u>not</u> been granted an allowable to produce. This well completion <u>shall</u> <u>not</u> be produced until the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division issues an approved C-104. This will <u>not</u> take place until all of the items noted above are addressed to the NMOCD's satisfaction.

Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate D	istrict State of New Mex	kico	Form C-103
Office	Energy, Minerals and Natur	al Resources	May 27, 2004
<u>District I</u> 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88	2240	WEL	L API NO.
District II	RECEIVE CONSERVATION	DIVISION 30-02	5-26351
1301 W Grand Ave., Artesia, NM	TON ELONSERVATION	5. Inc	dicate Type of Lease
District III	1220 South St. Fran Santa Fe, NM 87	cis Dr.	STATE FEE 🛚
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 8	741111 2 4 2010 Santa Fe, NM 87	505 6. Sta	ate Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, 1	MARSOCD		
			ease Name or Unit Agreement Name
SUNDRY	NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS		ease Name of Onit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR	PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLU	R SICH	In Fee
	"APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO	Hono	o Fee fell Number   1
PROPOSALS.)  1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other		
2. Name of Operator		9. O	GRID Number
Pride Energy Company		1513	23
3. Address of Operator		10. I	Pool name or Wildcat
PO Box 701950, Tulsa, OK	74170		
	74170		
4. Well Location		1 ((0	feet from theWestline
Unit LetterL	:1980feet from theSouth		
Section 1		54 55-	NMPM Lea County
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR,	RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	
	3963' GR		
Pit or Below-grade Tank Applica	ition or Closure		
Pit type Depth to	GroundwaterDistance from nearest fresh w	vater well Distance from	om nearest surface water
		bbls; Construct	ion Material
Pit Liner Thickness:	and the same of th		
12. C	Check Appropriate Box to Indicate N	fature of Notice, Repo	rt or Other Data
	•		UENT REPORT OF:
NOTICE	OF INTENTION TO:		□ ALTERING CASING □
PERFORM REMEDIAL WO	ORK 🗍 PLUG AND ABANDON 🔲	REMEDIAL WORK	<u> </u>
TEMPORARILY ABANDO	N 🔲 CHANGE PLANS 🔲	COMMENCE DRILLING	
PULL OR ALTER CASING	☐ MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT JOB	Ш
	_		Drilling 🖂
OTHER:		OTHER:	
13. Describe proposed	or completed operations. (Clearly state all	pertinent details, and give	pertinent dates, including estimated date
of starting any proj	or completed operations. (Clearly state and posed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multip	ole Completions: Attach w	relibore diagram of proposed completion
or recompletion.			
			RECEIVED
			11 ) 14 ( 7 ( 7 ) 2 ( 7 )
5/9/10 Set CIBP	at 11,300 <sup>\$</sup> ; Perfed Cisco (Bough C) at 10,9	40-11,048' and Acidized	JDN 1 Q 2010
	<u>.</u>		HODDVOCO
5/10/10 Well prod	lucing oil and gas into tanks; (On pumping	unit)	HOBBSOCD
			Lating to the second state on the palow
I hereby certify that the info	ormation above is true and complete to the b	best of my knowledge and	ottoched) alternative OCD-approved plan
grade tank has been/will be cons	tructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines	, a general permit or an i	(attached) and many of the first
<i>V</i> A	ottlen L. Pride TITLE as	General Partner of Pride	ction Co., Inc., Energy Company DATE 5/20/10
SIGNATURE	THE as	S General 1 arther of 1 ride	Energy company
	A I Duide D mail Address: m	attn@nride-energy com	Telephone No. 918-524-9200
· / P · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	thew L. Pride E-mail address: m	attp@pride-energy.com	Telephone No. 918-524-9200
Type or print name Mar For State Use Only	thew L. Pride E-mail address: m	attp@pride-energy.com	Telephone No. 918-524-9200
For State Use Only	thew L. Pride E-mail address: m		•
· / P · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TITLE	attp@pride-energy.com	•

## PRIDE ENERGY COMPANY

(918) 524-9200 + Fax (918) 524-9292 + www.pride-energy.com

Physical Address:

Kensington Tower 2250 East 73rd Street, Suite 550 Tulsa, OK 74136 Mailing Address:

P.O Box 701950 Tulsa, OK 74170-1950

Email Address.

mattp@pride-energy.com

May 19, 2010

State of New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 1625 N. French Drive Hobbs, NM 88240

RECEIVED

MAY 2 4 2010

HOBBSUCD

Subject:

Hondo Fee #1 API # 30-025-26351

Unit L, Sec. 19-T16S-R36E, Lea County, NM

1,980' FSL & 660' FWL **Deviation Surveys** 

To Whom It May Concern:

This was a re-entry and wash down of a previously drilled wellbore. Attached is a copy of the Record of Inclination.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Pride Energy Company,

An Oklahoma General Partnership

By: Pride Energy Co., Inc. Title: General Partner

By: Matthew L. Pride Title: President

Denied

FIELD Undesignated North Shoe Rar CO	UNTYLeaOCC_NUMBIR
OPERATOR Hondo Drilling Company ADD	RESS D 7 Drawer 2516 Midland, Texas
LEASE Hondo Fee	WELL NUMBER 1
SURVEY Section 19-T16S-R36E 1980' FS	5 8 660 FMT
RECORD OF I	NCLINATION
DEPTH (FEET)	ANGLE OF INCLINATION (DEGREES)
671' 1150' 2158'	1/4 1/2 RECEIVED 3/4
2677' 3174' 3470'	1 1/2 MAY 2 4 2010 1 1/4 HOBBSOCD 1 1/2
4148' 4735' 5230' 5725'	1 1 1 3/4
6250 ' 6378 ' 6849 '	1 3/4 1
7338 ' 7877 ' 8301 '	1 1 1
8545' 9045' 9540' 10,117'	1/2 1 3/4 1
10,517' 10,703'	1 1/2
Certification of personal knowledge inclination  I hereby certify that I have personally a	assembled the data and facts placed on this
form, and such information given above is true	HONDO DRILLING COMPANY
,' -	HONDO BRILLING GOLITAN
	BY: Walter Frederickson Vice President
Sworn and subscribed to before me the un	dersigned authority, on this the
all the things	1979
Margaret B. Anderson	

### Deviation Survey cont., Hondo Fee #1

FIELD		COUNTY	OCC NUMBER
		UE	L NUMBER
<del></del>			
-		ORD OF INCLINATION	
		ANGLE	
••	DEPTH (FEET)	INCLINATION	(DEGREES)
	11,048' 11,545' 11,663'	•	1/2 3/4 1/2
			RECEIVED
•			MAY 2 4 ZUIÚ
			HORRSOCD
	n of personal knowledge in y certify that I have pers ch information given above	llw accombled the	data and facts placed on this to the best of my knowledge.
			DRILLING COMPANY
			lter Frederickson ce President
Strong 9	nd subscribed to before m	e the undersigned auth	nority, on this the
073	day of 1-10-11/1/	<del>/</del> , 1979.	
Margaret/B.	Anderson	Notary Public	e in and for Midland County, Texa

# PRIDE ENERGY COMPANY

(918) 524-9200 ♦ Fax (918) 524-9292 ♦ www.pride-energy com

Physical Address: Kensington Tower

2250 East 73rd Street, Suite 550

Tulsa, OK 74136

Mailing Address

P O Box 701950

Email Address:

Tulsa, OK 74170-1950 mattp@pride-energy.com

May 20, 2010

(O) (575) 393-6161, ext. 115

VIA Certified Mail

Return Receipt #: 91 7108 2133 3934 9534 0892

New Mexico Energy, Minerals and **Natural Resources Department** Oil Conservation Division 1625 N. French Drive Hobbs, NM 88240

ATTN: Donna Mull

RE:

Hondo Fee #1

Section 19-16S-36E: 1,980' FSL & 660' FWL (Unit Letter L)

API No.: 30-025-26351 Lea County, New Mexico

Dear Donna,

In reference to the above well, please find attached the following documents:

- 1. Form C-103, dated May 19, 2010
- 2. Form C-103, dated May 20, 2010
- 3. Form C-105, Completion Report (2 copies), dated May 19, 2010
- 4. Form C-105, Completion Report (2 copies), Dated May 20, 2010
- 5. Form C-104, Request for Allowable
- 6. Logs ( We request that the logs be kept confidential)
- 7. Deviation Survey

mattle L. Pride

Thank you and if there are any questions, please feel free to contact me at 918-524-9200.

Sincerely,

Matthew L. Pride

Pride Energy Company

Denied

Due just alietio

MAY 2-4 2010

RECEIVED

Submit To Appropriate District Office State of New Mexico Two Copies															orm C-105		
District 1 1625 N. French Dr. Hobbs, NM 88200 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources											1 117771	ADI				July 17, 2008	
District I  District II  Distri											1. WELL API NO. 30-025-26351						
District III MAY 2 4 2016 Oil Conservation Division											2. Type of						
District IV											ST	ATE	<b>⊠</b> FEE		FED/IND	IAN	
1220 S St Francis Dr, Santa Fe, NM 87505  3. State Oil & Gas Lease No																	
		LETI	ON OR	RECON	<b>IPL</b>	ETION REI	POR	RT AND	LOG		<b>经被</b> 1年	人名罗广州	A MARK	的基础的	Article Co		
4. Reason for fili	ing.										<ol><li>Lease Na Hondo Fee</li></ol>	ime or l	Jnit Agree	ment N	lame		
<b>◯</b> COMPLET	ON REP	ORT (I	Fill in boxes	s#1 through	n #31 f	for State and Fee	e wells	only)			6. Well Nu	mber.		·			
C-144 CLOS #33, attach this a										nd/or	1						
7. Type of Comp		∃ w∩r	KOVER F	T DEEPEN	IING	□PLUGBACK	( <b>П</b> г	MEEERE	NT RESER	VOIR	Потны	₹					
8. Name of Opera	itor		LIC VEIL	_ 223, 2,			<u>`                                    </u>	<i>,,,,</i>	TT TEBE		9. OGRID	`					
Pride Energy Cor 10 Address of O				**	-						151323 11. Pool nar	ne or W	uldcat			<del></del>	
P.O. Box 701950		K 7417	0'0									<i></i> 01 ···	A COULT				
12.Location	Unit Ltr	Se	ection	Townshi	p	Range	Lot		Feet from	ı the	N/S Line	Fee	t from the	E/W	Line	County	
Surface:	L	19	)	16S		36E			1,980		S	660		W		Lea	
ВН:	L	19	)	16S		36E			1,980		S	660		W		Lea	
13. Date Spudded	14. Da		Reached	15. Dat 12/29/0		Released			Date Com 0/10	pleted	(Ready to Pr	oduce)			tions (DF etc.) 3936	and RKB,	
18. Total Measure 11,896'	ed Depth	of Well		19. Plu 11,833		k Measured Dep	oth	20. No		ctiona	l Survey Mad	le?		e Electi		ther Logs Run	
22 Producing Interval(s), of this completion - Top, Bottom, Name 11,405-11,782 Strawn																	
23.				C	CASI	ING REC	ORI	(Rep	ort all s	tring	gs set in	well)					
CASING SIZ	ZE	WI	EIGHT LB	/FT.		DEPTH SET			LE SIZE		CEMENT		CORD	A		PULLED	
13 3/8" 8 5/8"			48 32# & 24	#		366 4,250			17 ½" 11"			75 sx 02 sx			No:		
5 1/2"			17# N-80			333			7 7/8"		1 3'	02 SX			No		
5 1/2"			17# P-11		3	333-10,833			7 7/8"		1,5	590 sx			No	<del> </del>	
5 ½"			17# N-80	)	10	,833-11,793		,	7 7/8"						No	ne	
24. SIZE	LTOD		Lpo		LINE	ER RECORD	CNITE I	COREC		25.							
SIZE	ТОР		ВО	MOTTO		SACKS CEMI	ENI	SCREE	<u> </u>	SIZ	3/8"	_	EPTH SET 1,048'		PACK	ER SET	
										123	,,,,		1,046				
26. Perforation		terval,	size, and nu	ımber)				27. AC	ID, SHOT	FRA	ACTURE, C						
11,405-11,782 (2	SPF)						}		INTERVA -11,782	<u>L</u>	AMOUNT AND KIND MATERIAL USED 5000 gals. of 15% HCL						
							ŀ	11,403	-11,/62		3000 gai	s. 01 1	3% HCL				
							f								•		
28.						]	PRO	DUC'	TION		I						
Date First Produc 2/25/10	tion				d (Flo	wing, gas lift, pu	ımping	- Sıze an	d type pum	p)		us (Pro	d. or Shut-	ın)			
Date of Test		Tested		ng, 1 ¼" oke Size	·T	Prod'n For		Oil - Bbl		Gas	Prod. - MCF	w	ater - Bbl		Gas - C	Dil Ratio	
3/22/10	24					Test Period		2		0		11					
Flow Tubing Press. 55	Casing 205	g Pressu		lculated 24- our Rate		Oıl - Bbl 2	· <del>-</del>	Gas 0	- MCF		Water - Bbl 1		Oil Grav	vity - A	PI - (Cor	r.)	
29. Disposition of Sold 31. List Attachme		d, used j	for fuel, ver	ited, etc)	., ·							30 Will	Test Witnesie Dean	ssed By	/		
32. If a temporary		sed at t	he well, atta	ich a plat w	ith the	location of the t	tempor	rary pit.									
33. If an on-site be	urial was	used at	the well, re	port the exa	ct loca	ation of the on-si	ite buri	ial:					-				
						Latitude					Longitude		20	<b>.</b>	NA	D 1927 1983	
I hereby certif	//	,	/1	shown on	both P	sides of this rinted	form	is true o	and comp	olete i	to the best	This	knowled	lge an	d belief		
Signature	1	hn	•	u		Name: John P	ride	Title: as Gen	Pres. Of eral Parti	Pride	e Qil& Ga f Pride Ene	s Co. ergy C	Inc., ompany	Dat	e: 5/19/	10	
E-mail Addres	s: johnp	@prio	de-energy	.com									. ,				

#### **INSTRUCTIONS**

This form is to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the Division not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or deepened well and not later than 60 days after completion of closure. When submitted as a completion report, this shall be accompanied by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity logs run on the well and a summary of all special tests conducted, including drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shall also be reported. For multiple completions, items 11, 12 and 26-31 shall be reported for each zone.

#### INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southea	stern New Mexico	Northv	Northwestern New Mexico				
T. Anhy	T. Canyon	T. Ojo Alamo	T. Penn A"				
T. Salt	T. Strawn	T. Kirtland	T. Penn. "B"				
B. Salt	T. Atoka	T. Fruitland	T. Penn. "C"				
T. Yates	T. Miss	T. Pictured Cliffs	T. Penn. "D"				
T. 7 Rivers	T. Devonian_	T. Cliff House	T. Leadville				
T. Queen	T. Silurian	T. Menefee	T. Madison				
T. Grayburg	T. Montoya	T. Point Lookout	T. Elbert				
T. San Andres	T. Simpson	T. Mancos	T. McCracken				
T. Glorieta	T. McKee	T. Gallup	T. Ignacio Otzte				
T. Paddock	T. Ellenburger	Base Greenhorn	T.Granite				
T. Blinebry	T. Gr. Wash	T. Dakota					
T.Tubb	T. Delaware Sand	T. Morrison_					
T. Drinkard	T. Bone Springs	T.Todilto					
T. Abo	T. Miss Austin	T. Entrada					
T. Wolfcamp	T. Miss Chester	T. Wingate					
T. Penn	Т.	T. Chinle					
T. Cisco (Bough C)	. Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Permian						

1. Cisco (Bough C)	1.	1.1 Cililian	
* See original com	pletion form for formation top	s. (This was a re-entry and washdown)	OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from	to	No. 3, from	to
		No. 4, from	
	IMPOR1	TANT WATER SANDS	
Include data on rate of w	vater inflow and elevation to whi	ich water rose in hole.	
No. 1, from	to	feet	
No. 2, from	to	feet	
		feet	
•	TIMITOT OCULDED	ODD	

#### LITHOLOGY RECORD (Attach additional sheet if necessary)

From	То	Thickness In Feet	Lithology	From	То	Thickness In Feet	Lithology
						:	
{							

Two Copies District I	onate Distri	ct Office	)EA			State of Ne	w Mex	cico al R	ecources							F	orm C-105 July 17, 2008
Submit To Appropriate District Office Two Copies District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 MAY District III 24 2010 oil Conservation Division									1. WELL API NO. 30-025-26351								
District III									+		ype of Le						
1000 Rto Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410 HOBBSOCD20 South St. Francis Dr. District IV									_		STAT		⊠ FE		FED/INI	DIAN	
1220 S St Franci	1220 S St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505								en	3. St	ate Oil &	Gas	Lease N	10.	No. O CHILDREN STREET AND	Limitary Carlo Carlo	
····		LETION	NOR F	RECO	MPL	ETION RE	PORT	ANI	LOG	Ŝ	<u> </u>	A CONTRACT				) )	
4. Reason for fi	ling.										5. Le Hond	ase Name o Fee	or U	Jnit Agi	eement	Name	
<b>⊠</b> COMPLET	ION RE	PORT (Fill	in boxes #	#1 throug	gh #31 f	or State and Fee	e wells on	y)		- 1		ell Numb	er.				
C-144 CLO #33; attach this											1						
7. Type of Com	pletion:																
8. Name of Oper		WORKC	OVER [	DEEPE	NING	☑PLUGBAC	C   DIF	FERE	NI RESERV		9 00					UC-P	7 ha (2017)
Pride Energy Co	mpany										15132	23					
10 Address of C P.O. Box 70195		OK 74170									11. Po	ool name	or W	ildcat			
12.Location	Unit Ltr	Secti	on	Townsh	nip	Range	Lot		Feet from t	he	N/S I	ine	Feet	from th	ne E/V	V Line	County
Surface:	L	19		16S		36E			1,980	+	S		660		W		Lea
BH:	L	19		16S		36E			1,980	$\dashv$	S		660		W		Lea
13. Date Spudde	d 14. E 12/27	Date T.D Re	ached	15 Da		Released	<u> </u>		Date Comp	leted (	(Read	y to Produ	uce)			rations (D	I F and RKB, 6GR
18. Total Measu 11,896'	red Depth	of Well		19. Pl		Measured Dep	oth	20 No	Was Direct	ional	Surve	y Made?				tric and C	other Logs Run
22 Producing In 10,940 – 11,048			pletion - T	op, Botte	om, Nar	ne		1						l			
23.					CASI	NG REC	ORD (	Rep	ort all st	ring	s se	t in we	ell)				
CASING S		WEIG	HT LB./F			DEPTH SET		ĤC	LE SIZE	Ĭ		MENTIN(	G RE	CORD			PULLED
13 3/8'		20	48			366			17 ½" ·			375			-	No	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
8 5/8" 5 ½"		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	# & 24# # N-80			4,250 333		· · · · ,	11" 7 7/8"			902	SX			No No	
5 ½"			# N-80 # P-110	+	3	33-10,833			7 7/8"	$\dashv$		1,590	) ev		-	No	
5 1/2"			# N-80			,833-11,793			7 7/8"		<del>- ]</del>	1,390	<i></i>		<del>                                     </del>	No	
24.	-					R RECORD				25.		T	UBI	NG RE	CORD		
SIZE	TOP		BOT	TOM		SACKS CEMI	ENT SC	REE	1	SIZI				EPTH S	ET	PACK	ER SET
										2 3/	/8′′		11	,048'			
26. Perforation	record (i	nterval, size	and nun	nber)			27	AC	ID. SHOT.	FRA	CTU	RE CEN	L MEN	T SO	UEEZE	ETC	
10,940-11,048 (2		,	,	,					INTERVAL		ACTURE, CEMENT, SQUEEZE, ETC. AMOUNT AND KIND MATERIAL USED						
							10	,940	-11,048		750	0 gals.	of 1:	5% H	CL		
						•	_						<del></del>				
20						7	PROD	IIC'	TION		L						
28. Date First Produ	ction		Producti	on Metho	od (Flor	ving, gas lift, pi				)	l We	ell Status	(Proc	l or Shi	ut-in)		
5/10/10			Pumping	2, 1 1/4"							Pro	d.			•		
Date of Test 5/18/10	Hours 24	s Tested	Cho	ke Size		Prod'n For Test Period	Oi 3	l - Bbl		Gas 0	- MCI	3	Wa 31	ater - Bl	ol.	Gas -	Oil Ratio
Flow Tubing Press.	Casin 220	g Pressure		culated 24 r Rate		Oil - Bbl.		Gas 0	- MCF	W 3	Vater -	Bbl.	.1	Oıl G	ravity -	API - (Co	r)
50 29. Disposition o	f Gas /So	ld used for	fuel vont	ed etc )	L			L				<del></del>	30 T	est Wii	necced E	lv.	
31 List Attachm	•	u, uscu jor											Willi	e Dean	nessed E	, y	
32. If a temporar	y pit was	used at the	well, attac	h a plat v	with the	location of the	temporary	pit.									
33. If an on-site l	ourial was	used at the	well, repo	ort the ex	act loca		ite burial:				•						D 1007 1007
I hereby certi	fy that t	he inform	ation sh	own or	n both	Latitude sides of this	form is	true	and compl	ete t	o the	igitude best of	mv	knowl	edge a	NA nd helie	<u>D 1927 1983</u> f
Signature	Go	lu f	nol	1	P	rinted Iame: John P			_				. C				5/20/10
Signature  Name: John Pride  Title: Pres. Of Pride Oil & Gast Co. Inc.,  as General Partner of Reide Energy Company  E-mail Address: johnp@pride-energy.com									ergy (								
E-mail Addre	SS: IOhn	n( <i>a</i> )nriae.	enerov.	cam						-	7 cm .	_					

#### **INSTRUCTIONS**

This form is to be filed with the appropriate District Office of the Division not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or deepened well and not later than 60 days after completion of closure. When submitted as a completion report, this shall be accompanied by one copy of all electrical and radio-activity logs run on the well and a summary of all special tests conducted, including drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shall also be reported. For multiple completions, items 11, 12 and 26-31 shall be reported for each zone.

#### INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

T. Canyon T. Strawn T. Atoka	T. Ojo Alamo T. Kirtland	T. Penn A" T. Penn. "B"		
	## WILLIAM TO A TO	T Penn "R"		
T. Atoka		1.10mi. D		
	T. Fruitland	T. Penn. "C"		
T. Miss	T. Pictured Cliffs	T. Penn. "D"		
T. Devonian	T. Cliff House	T. Leadville		
T. Silurian_	T. Menefee	T. Madison		
T. Montoya	T. Point Lookout	T. Elbert		
T. Simpson_	T. Mancos	T. McCracken		
T. McKee	T. Gallup	T. Ignacio Otzte		
T. Ellenburger	Base Greenhorn	T.Granite		
T. Gr. Wash	T. Dakota			
T. Delaware Sand	T. Morrison			
T. Bone Springs_	T.Todilto_			
T. Miss Austin	T. Entrada			
T. Miss Chester	T. Wingate			
T.	T. Chinle			
T. Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Permian				
	T. Miss T. Devonian T. Silurian T. Montoya T. Simpson T. McKee T. Ellenburger T. Gr. Wash T. Delaware Sand T. Bone Springs T. Miss Austin T. Miss Chester T. T.	T. Miss T. Devonian T. Cliff House T. Silurian T. Menefee T. Montoya T. Point Lookout T. Simpson T. Mancos T. McKee T. Gallup T. Ellenburger T. Gr. Wash T. Delaware Sand T. Bone Springs T. Miss Austin T. Miss Chester T. Wingate T. Cliff House T. Cliff House T. Menefee T. Menefee T. Point Lookout T. Mancos T. Mancos T. Mancos T. Gallup T. Cliphologe T. Colliphologe T. Dakota T. Dakota T. Morrison T. Bone Springs T. Todilto T. Miss Chester T. Wingate T. Chinle		

1. Dil	iikaiu		1. Done Springs		1. I Ounic	·					
T. Abo	0		T. Miss Austin	T. Entrada							
T. Wo	lfcamp_		T. Miss Chester		T. Winga	ite					
T. Pen	ın		T		T. Chinle	)					
T. Cis	co (Boug	gh C)	Т.		T. Permi	an					
* See o	original	completion fo	orm for formation tops. (This	was a	•	-	,	SANDS OR ZONES			
No. 1,	from		to					to			
No. 2,	from		to		No. 4,	from		to			
ŕ			IMPORTAN	W T	ATER	SAND	S				
Include	e data oi	n rate of water	inflow and elevation to which v								
			to				feet				
			to								
			to								
		$\mathbf{L}$	ITHOLOGY RECOR	D (A	ttach ac	dition	al sheet if	necessary)			
From	То	Thickness In Feet	Lithology		From	То	Thickness In Feet	Lithology			
				1							
ı											